Oct 16 2024 (22:56) India Rail Info 1

Madar (Ajmer) - Ranchi Special Fare Special/09619 - Exp - NWR
MNV/Mungaoli to BRGW/Bargawan
10h 21m - 540 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MDJN |Madar Junction 13:50 0o |1 0 75 1493 INWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 14:05 14:07 2m |0 |1 19 |71 |462 |[NWR
3 |JP Jaipur Junction 15:40 15:50 10m |0 |1 128 (41 [428 |[NWR
4 |DPA |Durgapura 16:01 16:03 2m |0 |1 136 |54 |403 |NWR
5 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |18:20 18:40 20m 1 260 |87 |266 |WCR
6 |SGAC |Sogaria (Kota) 19:55 20:05 10m |2 |1 369 |80 (252 |WCR
7 BAZ Baran 20:53 20:55 2m (2 |1 432 |76 [264 |WCR
8 |ATRU |Atru 21:18 21:20 2m |2 |1 462 |63 |288 |WCR
9 |CAG |Chhabra Gugor 21:48 21:50 2m (1 |1 491 (34 |345 |WCR
10 |RTA Ruthiyai Junction 23:00 23:02 2m |0 |1 530 |53 (414 |WCR
11 |GUNA |Guna Junction 23:25 23:35 10m |0 |1 551 |76 |476 |WCR
12 |ASKN |Ashok Nagar 00:10 00:12 2m |0 |2 595 (83 |[500 [WCR
13 [MNV |Mungaoli 00:45 00:47 2m [0 |2 [640 (32 |[505 [WCR
14 |MAKR |Bina Malkhedi Junction |01:43 01:45 2m [0 |2 670 |70 |423 [WCR
15 |SGO |[Saugor 02:45 02:50 5m |0 (2 |740 |63 |513 [WCR
16 |DMO |Damoh 04:03 04:05 2m |0 (2 (817 |52 |366 |WCR
17 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 06:10 06:20 10m |0 (2 927 |63 |381 [WCR
18 |BEHR |[Beohari 08:20 08:22 2m |0 (2 1052 |47 |400 |WCR
19 |BRGW [Bargawan 11:08 11:10 2m |0 |2 1181 |20 |395 [WCR
20 [SGRL |Singrauli 12:10 12:15 5m |0 |2 1200 |44 |374 |ECR
21 |CPU |Chopan 13:40 14:00 20m 2 1263 [41 |169 |ECR
22 |RNQ |Renukut 15:02 15:04 2m |0 |2 1305 [51 |301 |ECR
23 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction 17:00 17:05 5m [0 |2 1404 |67 ECR
24 |DTO |DaltonGanj 17:35 17:37 2m |0 (2 1438 |65 |234 |ECR
25 |TORI |Torijunction 19:10 19:15 5m |0 |2 1538 (48 |[511 |ECR
26 |LAD |Lohardaga 20:10 20:12 2m |0 |2 1582 |55 646 |SER
27 |RNC |RanchiJunction 21:25 0 |2 1649 |- 629 |SER

Oct 16 2024 (22:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



